FORM NDX LINE ITEMS 12/13/16 16:36
1 10 20 30 40 50 60 7 80
T ST S T S e e S e E e S S e r
NDX#: MAIN FORM #
FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT INDEX FILE LINE ITEMS
COCOMMENTS #: : FLLW DRAWING #
CORRECTED ARCHIVE #: . YEAR/MONTH OR FLLW ARCHIVE SEQUENCE #
LINE ITEM NUMBER: SEQUENCE FROM 0001
?/?: __ CHOICE FIELD/PHOTO/QUOTE/INTERIOR/EXTERIOR
PHOTOGRAPHER:
SOURCE & ID# : DOMINO/GUERRERO/ETC; ABBREVIATED, DOM (DOMINO)
MMTFNL RECORD #: MMTFNL RECORD FOR ABOVE
OWNER ID: IF ANY
CIRCA: _
DATE:
SUBJECT:
DESCRIPTON:
COMMENTS:
B T e S it s R R e
1 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
FIELD DESCRIPTIONS
No. Name Type Len Reqg In- Uni Der Rng Pre- Hide Record
gth uir dex que ive Chk vent Tbl size offst
1 NDX# Num.String 4 no yes yes yes no Yyes no 4 3
Field calculation formula : lookup MMTFFLLWINDEX NDXREC#
2 COCOMMENTS Num.String 4 no yes no yes no yes no 4 10
Field calculation formula LOOKUP MMTFFLLWINDEX COCOMMENTS
3 FLLW ARCHIVE DRAW#  Text 4 no no no no no no no d 14
4 CORRECTED ARCHIVE # Num.String 2 no yes no yes no no no 2 18
Field calculation formula LOOKUP MMTFFLLWINDEX "CORRECTED ARCHIVE #"
5 CORRECTED ARCHIVE #2 Num.String 2 Nno no no yes no no no 2 20
Field calculation formula LOOKUP MMTFFLLWINDEX "CORRECTED ARCHIVE #2"
6 LINE ITEM NUMBER Num.String 4 no yes yes yes no no no 4 22
Field calculation formula : SEQUENCE FROM 0001
Field Display Attribute: Highlight 1
4 2 Choice 3 no no no no no no no 1 26
Choice 1: INT
Choice 2: EXT
Choice 3: FRN
Choice 4: DWG
8 PHOTO/AUTHOR Choice 17 no yes no no no no no 1 27
Choice 1: Ackerman, James
Choice 2: Architectural Rec
Choice 3: Blessing, Hedrick
Choice 4: Capital Times
Choice 5: Fuerman, Henry



Choice

Choice

6:
Choice 7:
8
9

Choice :
Choice 10:

Futagawa, Yukio
Geiger, John W

: Guerrero, Pedro

Levine, Mel

Meehan, Patrick

Choice 11: Storrer, William

Choice 12: Western Architect

Choice 13: St/Hist/Soc/Wisc

Choice 14: Vesey, Richard
9 SOURCE Text 4 no no no no nNO nNo no 4 28
10 SOQOURCEZ2 Text 4 no no nNno nNno nNnOo no no 4 32
11 SOURCE# Num.String 4 no no no NnoO nNno no no 4 36
12 SOURCE FILE # Text 4 no no no no no nNo no 4 40
13 C Text 1 no no no no no no no 1 44
14 DATE Std. Date 8 no no no no no no no 6 45
15 SUBJECT Text 58 no no no no no no no 58 51
16 LONG:DESCRIPTION Text 58 no no no no no no no 58 109
17 LONG:DESCRIPTIONZ2 Text 80 no no no no nNno no no 80 167
18 LONG:DESCRIPTION3 Text 80 no no no no nNno no no 80 247
19 LONG:DESCRIPTION4 Text 89 no no no no nNno nNo no 80 327
20 LONG:COMMENTS Text 69 no no No no no no no 69 407
21 LONG:COMMENTS2 Text 89 no no no no no no no 80 476
22 LONG:COMMENTS3 Text 809 no no no no nNno no no 80 556
23 LONG:COMMENTS4 Text 80 no no no no no no no 80 636
24 LONG:COMMENTSS Text 809 no no no nNnO nNno no no 80 716
25 LONG:COMMENTS6 Text 89 no no no nNnoO no no no 80 796
26 LONG:COMMENTS?7 Text 89 no no no no no no no 80 876

Record size 956
Memory required for form: Text 698, Fields 1614, Total 2312 bytes.



